25 Mayis 2022 Carsamba

5. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

At ismi
SAFIHA2)

DAHI KIZ(3)
PRENSES LINA(1)
DODURGA(6)
SEZTURBO(9)
AYGUNOL(4)
DILSU(5)
EDAYAP(8)
HANGANG(10)
DILANUR(7)

ROTASIZ(11)

Yas
4ykk

4ykk
4yak
4ydk
4ykk
4yak
4ykk
4ykk
4ydk
4yak

4ydk

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 15/DHOW/Disi /H2

1.)76.000 ¢
1)13.110¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)

ATESTORU- GBEK 58
TAVERINOGLU - DAH 55,5
HSARBEY - ALAZIYE 61
OZHABER - FOTURGHL 52
TURBO - SEZBATLR 515
KAZBERT (RU) - TAKI 55
TURBO - YELHANM 52
UFLKBIR - ULKUNUR 515
KURTEL - AYAZMA 50,5
GZGUNHAN - TAMUN 515
ISFENDIYAR - ATAKAN ALEV 50

Siklet

2.)30.400 ¢
2)5.244 ¢,

Jokey
ASOZEN

MKAYA
MGICEK
VEDAT ABIS
MGARSLAN
AKACMAZ
MUS.GELIK
D.KAYA
F.ARSLAN
AASLAN

B.CIGLA

GANYAN(2) 2,00 4, IKILi(2/3) 9,30 t, SIRALI IKiLi(2/3) :16,25 t, 4. CIFTE(8/2) :15,25 t

Sahip
M OVE. NAU. MA

ELI. KAYA
ERG. FIRAT

DUY. FATURA

ALI KARPUZ

MEH. GELIK
KER. ERENSOY
NEC. TURAN
HAK. YUCETURK
iSM YILMAZ

EMR. GENG

3)15.200 ¢
3)2622¢

Antrenérii

Y.ARHIM
VKARAKUS
MACAR
S.TASBEK
MACAR
EKOCA
E.CUKURKAS
O.GUNELI
TiBiS

BACI

SCIFTCI

Derece

2.08.46

2.08.67

2.09.68

2.10.26

2.10.27

21049

211.05

2.14.70

21531

2.20.11

2.21.30

1900 Gim
4)7600t
4)13114¢
Gny AGF St Fark GOCk.
200 2656(1) 11 15Boy
755 1191(4) 8 55Boy
980 10.35(5) 2 3,5Boy
14,65 5.76(6) 9 Burun
585 12.68(3) 4
1960 4218) 1
375 18.04(2) 10 1 boy
3025 129(11) 3 1 boy
1855 452(7) 6
2295 2949) 7
4965 1.74(10) 5

istanbul Hipdromu (19. Yans Giinii)

50

45

56

38

37

a4

38

37

35

37

34



